
Southern Adirondack Agility

Saturday, August 27, 2016

Standard Excellent/Masters/P

Keith Van Housen Judge:

4 3Jump Height = # of dogs

4001 Raini, Boston Terrier, Jodi PangmanAXPB

4002 Ripple, Scottish Terrier, Bill MurphyAXPB

4003 Harley, Havanese, Marla ReznitskyAXPB

8 12Jump Height = # of dogs

8001 Jesse, Yorkshire Terrier, Deborah PeretzAXA

8002 Ivy, West Highland White Terrier, Maria BarnumAXA

8006 Ranger, Manchester Terrier, Cathy BraunAXPB

8007 Sienna, Shetland Sheepdog, Harald WittingAXPB

8008 Ash, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Scott HunterAXPB

8009 Kyla, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Donna TessitoreAXPB

8010 Trixie, Parson Russell Terrier, Debra PercentiAXPB

8011 Kirby, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-LevinAXPB

8012 Tabby Boo, Parson Russell Terrier, Jocelyn 

Kurdzionak

AXPB

8003 Izzy, Chihuahua, Kelley TrombleyAXB

8004 Merry, Boston Terrier, Jodi PangmanAXB

8005 Brooks, All American, Patti EvansAXB

12 13Jump Height = # of dogs

12009 Pixie, American Eskimo Dog, Ann BenjaminAXPB

12010 Toby, Shetland Sheepdog, Joyce WittingAXPB

12011 Dreamer, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-WehrleAXPB

12012 Breeze, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sharon 

Buehler

AXPB

12013 Tessie, English Springer Spaniel, Barbara Jancar 

Webster

AXPB

12001 Dreamer, Cocker Spaniel, Karen SvenningsenAXB

12002 Xenia, Cocker Spaniel, Anne HeupelAXB

12003 Chocolate, Cocker Spaniel, Karen SvenningsenAXB

12004 Tanner, Cocker Spaniel, Anne HeupelAXB

12005 Lina, Shetland Sheepdog, Elane RiceAXB

12006 Mayzie, Cocker Spaniel, Tom O'BrienAXB

12007 Sydney, English Cocker Spaniel, Faith GroganAXB

12008 Skittles, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Laura 

Kuterbach

AXB

16 28Jump Height = # of dogs

16001 Banner, Shetland Sheepdog, Sharon ProvostAXA

16002 Shiloh, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-WehrleAXA

16003 Spring, All American, Susan HouleAXA

16004 Belle, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXA

16005 Axelle, Shetland Sheepdog, Virginia ThompsonAXA

16006 Scarlet, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXA

16018 Ziva, Brittany, Sharon BuehlerAXPB

16019 Breyer, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXPB

16020 Radar, Labrador Retriever, Joann BoomhowerAXPB

16021 Sage, Soft Coated Wheaten, Maria BarnumAXPB

16022 Willis, All American, Sally RojekAXPB

16023 Burdock, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXPB

16024 Geoffrey, English Springer Spaniel, Tom FishAXPB

16025 Amaia, Australian Shepherd, Keith St. JohnAXPB

16026 Brazen, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sharon 

Buehler

AXPB

16027 Aggie, Brittany, Wendy ArchinalAXPB

16028 Quirin, Rottweiler, Tamra BojarskiAXPB

16007 Badger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXB

16008 Fern, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXB

16009 Dash, Miniature Poodle, Judy BreaultAXB

16010 Ashley, Shetland Sheepdog, Joyce WittingAXB

16011 Roc-It, Shetland Sheepdog, Debra JanssenAXB

16012 Bliss, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-WehrleAXB

16013 Trigger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXB

16014 Fiddle, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXB

16015 Elle, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia HooverAXB

16016 Pitch, Cocker Spaniel, Doris O'BrienAXB

16017 Cruiser, Shetland Sheepdog, Dianne SwankerAXB

20 29Jump Height = # of dogs

20020 EZ, Rottweiler, Peter PiuszAXPA

20021 Kallie, Bouvier Des Flandres, Deborah AbelesAXPA

20022 Dodger, Flat Coated Retriever, Cindy SengenbergerAXPA

20023 Tomas, German Shepherd Dog, Cathleen HodorAXPA

20001 Blue, Border Collie, Lynda GarrandAXA

20002 Chant, Border Collie, Debra PercentiAXA

20024 Triton, Rottweiler, Lori KlingAXPB

20025 Ganesha, Standard Poodle, Russell ThorpeAXPB

20026 Eli, German Shorthaired Pointer, Samantha HonakerAXPB

20027 Finley, Golden Retriever, Kathleen McLaughlin-WagerAXPB

20028 Quint, Golden Retriever, Mary HofelichAXPB

20029 Ula, Rottweiler, Tamra BojarskiAXPB

20003 Pico, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXB

20004 Dragon, English Springer Spaniel, Sheila Jweid-

Webber

AXB

20005 Dobby, Australian Shepherd, Ann BenjaminAXB
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20006 Wizzard, Brittany, Sharon BuehlerAXB

20007 Carlie, Golden Retriever, Kathleen McLaughlin-WagerAXB

20008 Holster, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXB

20009 Sassy, Australian Shepherd, Barbara MongeonAXB

20010 Danablu, Whippet, Patty EwingAXB

20011 Torch, Australian Shepherd, Courtney HutherAXB

20012 Puffin, Australian Shepherd, Kara GroganAXB

20013 Sprint, Australian Shepherd, Robin MageeAXB

20014 Tarragon, Labrador Retriever, Melanie MasonAXB

20015 Coriander, Labrador Retriever, Bob MasonAXB

20016 Ziggy, Border Collie, Samantha AlmeidaAXB

20017 Colt, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXB

20018 Jockey, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXB

20019 Clip, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXB

24 9Jump Height = # of dogs

24001 Connor, Weimaraner, Pam PatunoffAXA

24002 Mason, Dalmatian, Jennifer CasapelloAXA

24009 Katie, Rottweiler, Peter PiuszAXA

24003 Tamu, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Susan LinnemayrAXB

24004 Shambhu, Standard Poodle, Russell ThorpeAXB

24005 Huxley, German Short Haired Pointer, Valerie 

Spadaccini

AXB

24006 Kuni, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Susan LinnemayrAXB

24007 Switch, German Shorthaired Pointer, Patty EwingAXB

24008 Pyro, Australian Shepherd, Courtney HutherAXB

Standard Novice A/B/P

Keith Van Housen Judge:

8 1Jump Height = # of dogs

8014 Speedy, Chihuahua, Mary Grace Von CalioNAB

12 5Jump Height = # of dogs

12019 Boogie, Boston Terrier, Jerrilyn WalterNAA

12020 Rigo, Miniature Poodle, Lisa CoxNAA

12021 Tilly, Boston Terrier, Donna TessitoreNAB

12022 Dilly, All American, Mary Grace Von CalioNAB

12023 Desi, Miniature Poodle, Joann BoomhowerNAB

16 6Jump Height = # of dogs

16034 Benny, Australian Shepherd, Kathleen MooreNAP

16035 Rosie, Golden Retriever, Kathleen McLaughlin-WagerNAP

16036 Bleu, English Springer Spaniel, Tom FishNAP

16037 Pogo, Australian Shepherd, Christine DumasNAP

16031 Liner, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoNAB

16033 Jewel, Shetland Sheepdog, Dianne SwankerNAB

20 3Jump Height = # of dogs

20032 Skid, Australian Shepherd, Jennifer FullerNAB

20033 Wheelie, Australian Shepherd, Jennifer FullerNAB

20034 Bounty, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliNAB

Standard Open/Open P

Keith Van Housen Judge:

4 1Jump Height = # of dogs

4004 Shadow, Papillon, Mary Grace Von CalioOAP

8 1Jump Height = # of dogs

8013 Razzle, Havanese, Marla ReznitskyOA

12 4Jump Height = # of dogs

12014 Lucy, Cocker Spaniel, John SvenningsenOA

12015 Luca, Cocker Spaniel, Anne HeupelOA

12016 Aimee, Italian Greyhound, Mary Grace Von CalioOA

12018 Cricket, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-

Levin

OA

16 2Jump Height = # of dogs

16030 Callie, Collie, Susan WolfOAP

16029 Flight, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sharon 

Buehler

OA

20 2Jump Height = # of dogs

20030 Harry, Brittany, Wendy ArchinalOA

20031 Carley, Golden Retriever, Lori  Vought-NicklinOA

Premier Jumpers  

Keith Van Housen Judge:

8 5Jump Height = # of dogs

8006 Ranger, Manchester Terrier, Cathy BraunPJDP

8007 Sienna, Shetland Sheepdog, Harald WittingPJDP

8008 Ash, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Scott HunterPJDP

8010 Trixie, Parson Russell Terrier, Debra PercentiPJDP

8011 Kirby, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-LevinPJDP

12 4Jump Height = # of dogs

12001 Dreamer, Cocker Spaniel, Karen SvenningsenPJD
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12006 Mayzie, Cocker Spaniel, Tom O'BrienPJD

12007 Sydney, English Cocker Spaniel, Faith GroganPJD

12008 Skittles, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Laura 

Kuterbach

PJD

16 4Jump Height = # of dogs

16020 Radar, Labrador Retriever, Joann BoomhowerPJDP

16024 Geoffrey, English Springer Spaniel, Tom FishPJDP

16007 Badger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliPJD

16010 Ashley, Shetland Sheepdog, Joyce WittingPJD

20 10Jump Height = # of dogs

20025 Ganesha, Standard Poodle, Russell ThorpePJDP

20026 Eli, German Shorthaired Pointer, Samantha HonakerPJDP

20003 Pico, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliPJD

20004 Dragon, English Springer Spaniel, Sheila Jweid-

Webber

PJD

20008 Holster, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliPJD

20010 Danablu, Whippet, Patty EwingPJD

20013 Sprint, Australian Shepherd, Robin MageePJD

20016 Ziggy, Border Collie, Samantha AlmeidaPJD

20017 Colt, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliPJD

20018 Jockey, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliPJD

24 3Jump Height = # of dogs

24003 Tamu, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Susan LinnemayrPJD

24004 Shambhu, Standard Poodle, Russell ThorpePJD

24007 Switch, German Shorthaired Pointer, Patty EwingPJD

Jumpers Excellent/Masters/P

Keith Van Housen Judge:

4 4Jump Height = # of dogs

4004 Shadow, Papillon, Mary Grace Von CalioAJPA

4001 Raini, Boston Terrier, Jodi PangmanAJPB

4002 Ripple, Scottish Terrier, Bill MurphyAJPB

4003 Harley, Havanese, Marla ReznitskyAJPB

8 11Jump Height = # of dogs

8006 Ranger, Manchester Terrier, Cathy BraunAJPB

8007 Sienna, Shetland Sheepdog, Harald WittingAJPB

8008 Ash, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Scott HunterAJPB

8009 Kyla, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Donna TessitoreAJPB

8010 Trixie, Parson Russell Terrier, Debra PercentiAJPB

8011 Kirby, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-LevinAJPB

8001 Jesse, Yorkshire Terrier, Deborah PeretzAXJB

8002 Ivy, West Highland White Terrier, Maria BarnumAXJB

8003 Izzy, Chihuahua, Kelley TrombleyAXJB

8004 Merry, Boston Terrier, Jodi PangmanAXJB

8005 Brooks, All American, Patti EvansAXJB

12 13Jump Height = # of dogs

12014 Lucy, Cocker Spaniel, John SvenningsenAXJA

12009 Pixie, American Eskimo Dog, Ann BenjaminAJPB

12011 Dreamer, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-WehrleAJPB

12012 Breeze, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sharon 

Buehler

AJPB

12013 Tessie, English Springer Spaniel, Barbara Jancar 

Webster

AJPB

12001 Dreamer, Cocker Spaniel, Karen SvenningsenAXJB

12002 Xenia, Cocker Spaniel, Anne HeupelAXJB

12003 Chocolate, Cocker Spaniel, Karen SvenningsenAXJB

12004 Tanner, Cocker Spaniel, Anne HeupelAXJB

12005 Lina, Shetland Sheepdog, Elane RiceAXJB

12006 Mayzie, Cocker Spaniel, Tom O'BrienAXJB

12007 Sydney, English Cocker Spaniel, Faith GroganAXJB

12008 Skittles, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Laura 

Kuterbach

AXJB

16 25Jump Height = # of dogs

16001 Banner, Shetland Sheepdog, Sharon ProvostAXJA

16003 Spring, All American, Susan HouleAXJA

16004 Belle, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXJA

16005 Axelle, Shetland Sheepdog, Virginia ThompsonAXJA

16018 Ziva, Brittany, Sharon BuehlerAJPB

16019 Breyer, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAJPB

16020 Radar, Labrador Retriever, Joann BoomhowerAJPB

16021 Sage, Soft Coated Wheaten, Maria BarnumAJPB

16022 Willis, All American, Sally RojekAJPB

16023 Burdock, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAJPB

16024 Geoffrey, English Springer Spaniel, Tom FishAJPB

16025 Amaia, Australian Shepherd, Keith St. JohnAJPB

16026 Brazen, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sharon 

Buehler

AJPB

16028 Quirin, Rottweiler, Tamra BojarskiAJPB

16030 Callie, Collie, Susan WolfAJPB

16007 Badger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXJB

16008 Fern, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXJB

16010 Ashley, Shetland Sheepdog, Joyce WittingAXJB

16011 Roc-It, Shetland Sheepdog, Debra JanssenAXJB

16012 Bliss, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-WehrleAXJB
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16013 Trigger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXJB

16014 Fiddle, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXJB

16015 Elle, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia HooverAXJB

16016 Pitch, Cocker Spaniel, Doris O'BrienAXJB

16017 Cruiser, Shetland Sheepdog, Dianne SwankerAXJB

20 25Jump Height = # of dogs

20020 EZ, Rottweiler, Peter PiuszAJPA

20021 Kallie, Bouvier Des Flandres, Deborah AbelesAJPA

20022 Dodger, Flat Coated Retriever, Cindy SengenbergerAJPA

20001 Blue, Border Collie, Lynda GarrandAXJA

20006 Wizzard, Brittany, Sharon BuehlerAXJA

20024 Triton, Rottweiler, Lori KlingAJPB

20025 Ganesha, Standard Poodle, Russell ThorpeAJPB

20026 Eli, German Shorthaired Pointer, Samantha HonakerAJPB

20027 Finley, Golden Retriever, Kathleen McLaughlin-WagerAJPB

20028 Quint, Golden Retriever, Mary HofelichAJPB

20029 Ula, Rottweiler, Tamra BojarskiAJPB

20003 Pico, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXJB

20004 Dragon, English Springer Spaniel, Sheila Jweid-

Webber

AXJB

20005 Dobby, Australian Shepherd, Ann BenjaminAXJB

20007 Carlie, Golden Retriever, Kathleen McLaughlin-WagerAXJB

20008 Holster, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXJB

20009 Sassy, Australian Shepherd, Barbara MongeonAXJB

20010 Danablu, Whippet, Patty EwingAXJB

20011 Torch, Australian Shepherd, Courtney HutherAXJB

20012 Puffin, Australian Shepherd, Kara GroganAXJB

20013 Sprint, Australian Shepherd, Robin MageeAXJB

20016 Ziggy, Border Collie, Samantha AlmeidaAXJB

20017 Colt, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXJB

20018 Jockey, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXJB

20019 Clip, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXJB

24 8Jump Height = # of dogs

24001 Connor, Weimaraner, Pam PatunoffAXJA

24002 Mason, Dalmatian, Jennifer CasapelloAXJB

24003 Tamu, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Susan LinnemayrAXJB

24004 Shambhu, Standard Poodle, Russell ThorpeAXJB

24005 Huxley, German Short Haired Pointer, Valerie 

Spadaccini

AXJB

24006 Kuni, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Susan LinnemayrAXJB

24007 Switch, German Shorthaired Pointer, Patty EwingAXJB

24008 Pyro, Australian Shepherd, Courtney HutherAXJB

Jumpers Novice A/B/P

Keith Van Housen Judge:

8 1Jump Height = # of dogs

8015 Trooper, Manchester Terrier, Cathy BraunNAJP

12 3Jump Height = # of dogs

12016 Aimee, Italian Greyhound, Mary Grace Von CalioNAJB

12019 Boogie, Boston Terrier, Jerrilyn WalterNAJA

12020 Rigo, Miniature Poodle, Lisa CoxNAJA

16 3Jump Height = # of dogs

16034 Benny, Australian Shepherd, Kathleen MooreNAJP

16037 Pogo, Australian Shepherd, Christine DumasNAJP

16033 Jewel, Shetland Sheepdog, Dianne SwankerNAJB

20 4Jump Height = # of dogs

20002 Chant, Border Collie, Debra PercentiNAJB

20032 Skid, Australian Shepherd, Jennifer FullerNAJB

20033 Wheelie, Australian Shepherd, Jennifer FullerNAJB

20034 Bounty, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliNAJB

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24010 Bolt, German Shorthaired Pointer, Sam HonakerNAJB

Jumpers Open/Open P

Keith Van Housen Judge:

8 1Jump Height = # of dogs

8013 Razzle, Havanese, Marla ReznitskyOAJ

12 3Jump Height = # of dogs

12015 Luca, Cocker Spaniel, Anne HeupelOAJ

12018 Cricket, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-

Levin

OAJ

12021 Tilly, Boston Terrier, Donna TessitoreOAJ

16 2Jump Height = # of dogs

16002 Shiloh, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-WehrleOAJ

16029 Flight, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sharon 

Buehler

OAJ

20 2Jump Height = # of dogs

20023 Tomas, German Shepherd Dog, Cathleen HodorOJP
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20031 Carley, Golden Retriever, Lori  Vought-NicklinOAJ

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24009 Katie, Rottweiler, Peter PiuszOAJ

FAST Excellent/Masters/P

Keith Van Housen Judge:

8 3Jump Height = # of dogs

8007 Sienna, Shetland Sheepdog, Harald WittingXFPB

8009 Kyla, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Donna TessitoreXFPA

8002 Ivy, West Highland White Terrier, Maria BarnumXFA

12 5Jump Height = # of dogs

12011 Dreamer, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-WehrleXFPB

12001 Dreamer, Cocker Spaniel, Karen SvenningsenXFB

12003 Chocolate, Cocker Spaniel, Karen SvenningsenXFB

12004 Tanner, Cocker Spaniel, Anne HeupelXFA

12005 Lina, Shetland Sheepdog, Elane RiceXFA

16 14Jump Height = # of dogs

16019 Breyer, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliXFPB

16021 Sage, Soft Coated Wheaten, Maria BarnumXFPB

16022 Willis, All American, Sally RojekXFPB

16023 Burdock, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliXFPB

16024 Geoffrey, English Springer Spaniel, Tom FishXFPA

16007 Badger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliXFB

16008 Fern, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoXFB

16009 Dash, Miniature Poodle, Judy BreaultXFB

16010 Ashley, Shetland Sheepdog, Joyce WittingXFB

16012 Bliss, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-WehrleXFB

16013 Trigger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliXFB

16014 Fiddle, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoXFB

16016 Pitch, Cocker Spaniel, Doris O'BrienXFA

16017 Cruiser, Shetland Sheepdog, Dianne SwankerXFB

20 9Jump Height = # of dogs

20025 Ganesha, Standard Poodle, Russell ThorpeXFPB

20003 Pico, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliXFB

20004 Dragon, English Springer Spaniel, Sheila Jweid-

Webber

XFB

20008 Holster, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliXFB

20010 Danablu, Whippet, Patty EwingXFB

20013 Sprint, Australian Shepherd, Robin MageeXFB

20017 Colt, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliXFB

20018 Jockey, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliXFB

20019 Clip, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliXFB

24 2Jump Height = # of dogs

24004 Shambhu, Standard Poodle, Russell ThorpeXFB

24007 Switch, German Shorthaired Pointer, Patty EwingXFA

FAST Novice A/B/P

Keith Van Housen Judge:

8 3Jump Height = # of dogs

8005 Brooks, All American, Patti EvansNBF

8013 Razzle, Havanese, Marla ReznitskyNBF

8014 Speedy, Chihuahua, Mary Grace Von CalioNBF

12 4Jump Height = # of dogs

12015 Luca, Cocker Spaniel, Anne HeupelNBF

12018 Cricket, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-

Levin

NBF

12020 Rigo, Miniature Poodle, Lisa CoxNAF

12022 Dilly, All American, Mary Grace Von CalioNBF

16 8Jump Height = # of dogs

16030 Callie, Collie, Susan WolfNPF

16035 Rosie, Golden Retriever, Kathleen McLaughlin-WagerNPF

16037 Pogo, Australian Shepherd, Christine DumasNPF

16039 Kole, Standard Poodle, Judy BreaultNPF

16002 Shiloh, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-WehrleNBF

16031 Liner, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoNBF

16033 Jewel, Shetland Sheepdog, Dianne SwankerNBF

16038 Thyme, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia SoppNBF

20 10Jump Height = # of dogs

20020 EZ, Rottweiler, Peter PiuszNPF

20021 Kallie, Bouvier Des Flandres, Deborah AbelesNPF

20023 Tomas, German Shepherd Dog, Cathleen HodorNPF

20036 Shasta, German Shorthaired Pointer, Valerie 

Spadaccini

NPF

20006 Wizzard, Brittany, Sharon BuehlerNBF

20014 Tarragon, Labrador Retriever, Melanie MasonNBF

20015 Coriander, Labrador Retriever, Bob MasonNBF

20031 Carley, Golden Retriever, Lori  Vought-NicklinNBF

20034 Bounty, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliNBF

20035 Orie, All American, Sally RojekNBF
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24 2Jump Height = # of dogs

24001 Connor, Weimaraner, Pam PatunoffNBF

24009 Katie, Rottweiler, Peter PiuszNBF

FAST Open/Open P

Keith Van Housen Judge:

4 1Jump Height = # of dogs

4004 Shadow, Papillon, Mary Grace Von CalioOFP

8 1Jump Height = # of dogs

8001 Jesse, Yorkshire Terrier, Deborah PeretzOF

12 2Jump Height = # of dogs

12014 Lucy, Cocker Spaniel, John SvenningsenOF

12016 Aimee, Italian Greyhound, Mary Grace Von CalioOF

16 4Jump Height = # of dogs

16027 Aggie, Brittany, Wendy ArchinalOFP

16003 Spring, All American, Susan HouleOF

16004 Belle, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliOF

16006 Scarlet, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoOF

20 5Jump Height = # of dogs

20024 Triton, Rottweiler, Lori KlingOFP

20001 Blue, Border Collie, Lynda GarrandOF

20002 Chant, Border Collie, Debra PercentiOF

20005 Dobby, Australian Shepherd, Ann BenjaminOF

20030 Harry, Brittany, Wendy ArchinalOF

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24002 Mason, Dalmatian, Jennifer CasapelloOF
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